
 

 

David S. Ferriero, Archivist of the United States 
Bi-weekly Calendar 

Monday, August 22, 2011 – Friday, September 2, 2011 
Archivist David S. Ferriero’s bi-weekly calendar is published to promote transparency and open 
government at the National Archives and Records Administration (NARA).  You can expect to 
find major calendar items by date, including attendees and their affiliation.    
 
Monday, August 22, 2011  
 Institute of Museum and Library Services reception at Valpianos 
   
 Tuesday, August 23, 2011 

NARA Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
  
Wednesday, August 24, 2011 
 meet with Legislative Archives Fellow Peter Shulman 
 Young Founders Society Dinner and MLK document viewing event 
   
Thursday, August 25, 2011 
 Conference call with Foundation for the National Archives Board 
  
Friday, August 26, 2011 
 Society of American Archivists annual conference in Chicago, Illinois 
   
Monday, August 29, 2011 
 site visit of Washington National Records Center in Suitland, Maryland 

 
Tuesday, August 30, 2011 

NARA Executive Leadership Team Meeting 
 
Wednesday, August 31, 2011 
 NARA – Seattle site visit and tour in Washington State 
 Tour of Ft. Lawton with author and journalist Jack Hamann  
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Thursday, September 1, 2011 
 NARA – Alaska site visit 
   
Friday, September 2, 2011 
  
  


